
P

.
G

.

P
S

1

8

.

3

0

 

M

T

.

 

 

D

.

 

P

.

 

R

 

O

 

A

 

D

P

.

G

.

C

O

L

L

E

G

E

1

8

.

3

0

 

M

T

.

 

 

D

.

 

P

.

 

R

 

O

 

A

 

D

M

A

P

P

.
G

.

R

.

-

 

Z

O

N

E

D
.
P

.
 
R

O
A

D

(
 
R

E
 
-
 
A

L
I
G

N
E

D
 
)

4
5
.
7
0
 
M

T
.

4

5

.

7

0

 

M

T

.

 

 

W

I

D

E

 

 

 

D

.

 

P

.

 

 

 

R

 

O

 

A

 

D

1

8

.

3

0

 

M

T

.

D

.

P

.

R
O

A
D

1

5

.

2

5

 

M

T

.

 

R

A

I

L

W

A

Y

R

E

S

E

R

V

A

T

I

O

N

Z

O

N

E

T

3

Z

O

N

E

T

3

N

A

H

U

R

W

A

R

D

T

C

 

E

 

N

 

T

 

R

 

A

 

L

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

R

 

A

 

I

 

L

 

W

 

A

 

Y

1

5

.

2

5

 

M

T

.

 

R

A

I

L

W

A

Y

R

E

S

E

R

V

A

T

I

O

N

C

E

N

T

R

A

L

 

-

 

R

A

I

L

W

A

Y

B

U

F

F

E

R

B

U

F

F

E

R

R

E

 

-

 

A

L

I

G

N

E

D

D

.

P

.

 

R

O

A

D

 

1

2

.

2

5

 

M

T

.

C

 

E

 

N

 

T

 

R

 

A

 

L

 

 

 

 

R

 

A

 

I

 

L

 

W

 

A

 

Y

LOCATION PLAN.
SCALE :- 1:4000
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INNER FACE

OF PLOT

M.S ANGLE 2O M C/C

BARBED WIRE FENCING

230MM BRICK WALL

SIZE/OVERSIZE METAL

P.C.C 1:3:6

SECTION OF COMPOUND WALL 

(OUTSIDE OF THE PLOT)

COPING

450 MM. THK BRICK WALL

G.L.

(SCALE :-1:25)

BOUNDARY AS ON SITE

 PRAPOSED

SUBSTATION

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL & PROPERTY

NORTH JOB. NO. DRG. NO. DRAWN BY

SCALE DATE CHECKED BY

REVISIONS DESCRIPTION 
R-0

NAME OF THE OWNER

SIGNATURE

SIGNATURE

1:500

1/23- Vikram

Nikhil

N

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BLDG. NO.2 ON PLOT BEARING  CTS NO.-784-1,
785,786, 787, 788, 790, 791, 792-A, 793 & 848 OF VILLAGE NAHUR AT
GOREGAON, MULUND LINK ROAD, MULUND (W), MUMBAI - 4000080.

ATMOSPHERE REALTY Pvt. Ltd.
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( WING B )

 2 LEVEL BASEMENT + STILT + 1ST PODIUM + 2nd TO 4TH PT.

PODIUM FLOORS+ 5TH TO 43rd FLOOR

HT. 141.35 MT.

        ( WING  C)
     2 LEVEL BASEMENT + STILT + 1ST PODIUM + 2nd TO 4TH PT.

PODIUM FLOOR + 5TH TO 43rd FLOOR
HT. 141.35 MT.

NAME AND ADDRESS OF LICENSED SURVEYOR (L.S.)     

PROFORMA -B

1/11

CONTENTS OF SHEET

CERTIFICATE OF AREA

STAMP AND DATE OF APPROVAL OF PLAN

S   P   A   C   E   A   G  E 

C     O     N      S     U     L     T     A     N     T    S

B-106, Natraj Building,
Mulund Goregaon Link Road
Mulund (w), Mumbai : 4000 080

15.05.2017

ROAD SET-BACK

PODIUM LINE

PODIUM LINE

BLDG. NO. 2

U.G.TANK

0.75

SECTION THROUGH U. G. TANK.

SCALE  : 1 = 100.
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        ( TOWER-F)
    PROP. BLDG. BASE+GR.+PO.1 &PO.2+

STILT + 1ST FLOOR

HT. 18.05 MT.

        ( TOWER-E)
    PROP. BLDG. BASE+GR.+PO.1 & PO.2+

STILT + 1ST FLOOR

HT.18.05 MT.

PODIUM R.G AREA

2515.00 sq.m

        ( TOWER-D)
    PROP. BLDG. BASE+GR.+

1st & PO. 2nd + STILT +  1ST FLOOR

HT.18.05 MT.
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NAME OF DESIGN ARCHITECT

Sandeep Shikre & Associates
203-204, Prabhadevi Industrial Estate,
V.S. Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai 400 025

STAMP AND DATE OF RECEIPT OF PLAN

S.E. (B.P.) T/W A.E. (B.P.) S&T E.E. (B.P.) E.S-II

EXISTING STRUCTURE

TO BE RETAINED

TEMPORARILY

APPROVED SUBJECT TO THE CONDITION
MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE  LETTER NO.
CE/5231/BPES/AM  & AUTO DCR FILE
NO. -CHE/ES/1321/T/337(NEW)

THIS CANCELS APPROVAL TO THE PREVIOUS PLANS
SANCTION UNDER NO. CE/5231/BPES/AM  & AUTO DCR
FILE NO. -CHE/ES/1321/T/337(NEW)-28 MARCH 2016
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